
NLB Volleyball League Men 2024/2025 - 
Qualificationround 24/25 Men's, Club 2.Male

Match no. 352687 Day: 5 9 Nov 2024
17.00.00

City: Zurich Country: Switzerland
Hall: Im Birch Oerlikon
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Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

City Volley Basel RA Start: 17.00 VBC Voléro Zürich SB End: 17.23
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

11 1 8 6 10 12 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

16 12 4 9 15 13 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

16
15:21

3
17:21
17:22

15
21:23

'' T ''
6:10
10:17

'' T ''
24:22

X 1 2 3 5 6 0 2 3 4 7 10
8 9 10 12 13 14 12 13 17 18 20 21

17 19 21 23 22 23 24 25

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

VBC Voléro Zürich RB Start: 17.27 City Volley Basel SA End: 17.47
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

16 12 4 9 15 13 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

8 6 10 12 11 16 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

7
17:12

'' T ''

3
19:24

13
8:12

12:17

'' T ''
11:16
14:20

X 1 4 6 9 12 0 2 4 7 8 9
13 14 16 17 18 21 10 11 12 13 14 15
22 23 24 25 17 18 20

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

City Volley Basel RA Start: 17.51 VBC Voléro Zürich SB End: 18.13
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

13 16 8 6 1 12 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

7 5 10 9 15 13 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

10
24:17

3
18:10
24:17

11
23:17

'' T ''
22:13
24:20

12
11:20

'' T ''
1:5

8:15

X 1 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5
10 12 15 17 20 22 6 8 9 10 12 13
23 24 25 17 20

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

VBC Voléro Zürich RB Start: 18.16 City Volley Basel SA End: 18.36
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
7 12 10 9 15 13 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

8 6 16 12 13 1 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

4
12:12
16:15

'' T ''

10
18:21

11
17:17
19:23

'' T ''
17:19
18:21

X 1 2 3 4 6 1 2 3 6 7 8
9 10 12 13 15 16 9 11 12 13 15 16

17 20 22 25 17 18 19

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

VBC Voléro ZürichB City Volley Basel A
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
4 AESCHIMANN GABRIEL LFP
5 ETTERLIN JOHANN LFP
7 BRüLISAUER NICO LFP
9 CAUSI VALON LFP

10 HäFLIGER LUCA LFP
11 IMESCH NOAH LFP
12 ROOS JOEL LFP
13 HäFLIGER DOMINIC LFP
14 SADRIJAJ ARIAN LFP
15 HADORN LUCA LFP
16 WILLEMS VICTOR NOT

1 ZITNAN NIKLAS LFP
3 REHN CYRILL LFP
6 REHN LORIN LFP
8 PROBST LOUIS LFP

10 MEIER THIBAULT LFP
11 KäLIN MATHIS LFP
12 HEREARII TARAIHAU NOT
13 DEECKE FLYNN LFP
15 OMOKHUALE BENJAMIN LFP
16 OMOKHUALE DAVISON LFP

LIBERO
L1 1 ARZOUNIAN LOUIS Not-
L2 17 SCHLINKMEIER REMO LFP

L1 4 MANGANO LUCA Not-
L2 2 TOBLI NILS LFP

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Grässli Muriel

PH Jeanneret Frederic
C Tarabcik Michal

AC Bauch Joachim
PH Miladinovic Aleksa

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2024.10.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
2 4 0 23 1 '23 25 1 0 1
2 3 0 20 2 '20 25 1 1 0
2 4 1 25 3 '22 20 0 1 2
2 3 0 19 4 '20 25 1 2 0
8 14 1 87 '85 95 3 4 3

Start End Duration

17.00 18.36 01.36
WINNER: VBC VOLéRO ZüRICH 3 - 1

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Jonas Kobler
2° Michael Gena

Scorer Oliveras Romy
Assistant Geiger Fabienne
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